

LEAD-BASED PAINT TRAINING COURSE NOTIFICATION

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT SFN 58457 (9-2021)

This form is intended for the notification and cancellation of lead courses provided to the State of North Dakota. It also serves as acknowledgement and approval of the class by the North Dakota Department of Environmental Quality, Division of Waste Management. If no notification is received (by the State) and no acknowledgement/approval is received (by the training provider), the course will not be recognized as valid by the State of North Dakota and all training certificates will be rejected by the North Dakota Department of Environmental Quality. This form is required to be submitted 10 days prior to any course being offered.

Course Provider Information

Provider Name	Contact Person	Telephone Number
Course Location	Course Contact Person	Telephone Number

Type of Notification

Notification of the Following Courses

Cancellation of the Following Courses

Class Type (limit one form per class)

	Initial	Refresher	Date(s)
Worker			
Supervisor			
Inspector			
Risk Assessor			
Project Designer			

Course Instructor(s)

Instructor	ND Certification Number	Expiration Date

Office use only	Approved	Denied
Course has been approved		
State Representative		Date

Submit Completed Form To:

North Dakota Department of Environmental Quality Division of Waste Management 4201 Normandy Street, 2nd Street Bismarck, ND 58503-1324 (701) 328-5166